
	

Count 	Col % 

Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Pork 
Yes 	  

	

9 	69.2% 
No 	  

	

4 	30.8% 

Total 	13 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Pork 
No 	4 	100.0% 

Total 	4 	100.0% 

Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Beef 
Yes 	9 	60.0% 
No 	6 	40.0% 

Total 	15 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Beef 
Yes 	2 	33.3% 
No 	4 	66.7% 

Total 	6 	100.0% 

Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Contract Furniture 
Yes 	1 	33.3% 
No 	2 	66.7% 
Total 	3 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Contract Furniture 
No 	2 	100.0% 

Total 	2 	100.0% 

Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Medical Devices 
Yes 	8 	61.5% 
No 	5 	38.5% 

Total 	13 	100.0% 

Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Medical Devices 
Yes 	2 	40.0% 
No 	3 	60.0% 

Total -  	5 	100.0% 


